Industrial Fanless 21.5'' Panel PC w/ Intel® 11th Tiger Lake U Series Processor
Features
• 11th Generation  Intel® Core i5/i3 Processor (Tiger Lake)
• 21.5 inches FHD with LED backlight, front panel support IP66
• Industrial-grade 10 points project capacitive touch screen
• 1 x DDR4 3200MHz SODIMM Slot, up to 32GB
• Support 1 x 2.5 GbE and 2 x GbE LAN
• Support remote ON-OFF

Panel Hook 2 packages (4 pcs in 1 package)
Screw Package 1 pcs
Ordering Information
SP-211C-11135G7 21.5”(16:9) Panel PC with Intel® 11th Gen Core™ i5-1135G7 2.4G processor
SP-211C-11135G7-R8S128 21.5”(16:9) Panel PC with commercial 8GB RAM & 128GB SSD,
Intel® 11th Gen Core™ i5-1135G7 2.4G processor
SP-211C-11115G4 21.5”(16:9) Panel PC with Intel® 11th Gen Core™ i3-1115G4 3.0G processor
SP-211C-11115G4-R8S128 21.5”(16:9) Panel PC with commercial 8GB RAM & 128GB SSD,
Intel® 11th Gen Core™ i3-1115G4 3.0G processor
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-US R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ US POWER CORD
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-EU R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ EU POWER CORD
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-UK R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ UK POWER CORD
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-IN R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ IN POWER CORD
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-JP R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ JP POWER CORD
Unit: mm